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Yumichika Chibi
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Page 2 Yumichika Chibi

Pattern Name: Yumichika Chibi

Designed By: Awenmir

Fabric: Aida 14, White
37w X 57h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 6.71lw X 10.34h cm
16 Count, 5.87w X 9.05h cm
18 Count, 5.22w X 8.04h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

ol 4 2 DMC
[ ] a 2 DMC
[ | 0o 2 DMC
[ | v 2 DMC
B ¢ 2 DMC
] * 2 DMC
B o) 2 DMC
[ | o 2 DMC
L] L 2 DMC
] & 2 DMC
] $ 2 DMC
B 4 2 DMC
] . 2 DMC
B ] 2 DMC
] > 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
] - 2 DMC
] ) 2 DMC
] Y/4 2 DMC
B y 2 DMC
o w 2 DMC
[] 1 2 DMC

169
310
317
413
414
415
535
606
725
742
762
892
894
939
951
3042
3770
3799
3824
3826
3852
B5200

Pewter-LT

Black

Pewter Gray
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Ash Gray-VY LT
Bright Orange-Red
Topaz
Tangerine-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Carnation-MD
Carnation-vy LT
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny-LT

Antique Violet-LT
Tawny-VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Apricot-LT

Golden Brown
Straw-VY DK

Snow White

Awenmir



